
FATIMA MATA NATIONAL COLLEGE AUTONOMOUS KOLLAM
 Tabulation Sheet 

Semester  : 	1
Programme  : 	BA - English Language, Literature and Communication
Month & Year  : 	Feb 2025 Date  : 	

S.No. Candidate
Code

Name Apaar ID

AEC(OL)

Code Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP

MAJOR
INTRODUCTION TO LITERARY STUDIES

24UENC-DSC111
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP

1 U2420003 DRISHYA SUNIL 891029901021

2 U2420005 GOURI LEKSHMI S 394042762083

3 U2420007 LORAIN BIJU 924345770788 24UFR-AEC111 3 14 19 33 0.0 F 0.0

4 U2420011 BEN MATHEW SYJI 621882011381

5 U2420012 FAHAD NAZAR 607356744539 24UFR-AEC111 3 13 16 29 0.0 F 0.0 4 21 21 42 5.0 C 20.0

6 U2420013 RYAN BERNARD ROCHE 988463138358 24UFR-AEC111 3 13 19 32 0.0 F 0.0

7 U2420014 SREEHARI. A 370056976693

8 U2420015 VIVEK S 496068124347 4 24 47 71 9.0 A+ 36.0

9 U2420017 KAVYA K 313227063086 24UHN-AEC111 3 13 15 28 0.0 F 0.0

10 U2420018 SHAHINA BEEVI S 597707348378

11 U2420020 ABHILASH V 629711960641

12 U2420021 ANANDHU SANAL 129302140511 24UHN-AEC111 3 14 28 42 7.0 B+ 21.0

13 U2420022 ANZIL A 901078533892 24UHN-AEC111 3 13 24 37 6.0 B 18.0

14 U2420023 ASISH L JUSTIN 612825616212 24UHN-AEC111 3 18 30 48 8.0 A 24.0

15 U2420041 VINAYAKAN S 710383543199

Controller of Examinations Principal
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



  

S.No. Candidate
Code

Name Apaar ID

MINOR 1
PRINCIPLES OF MANAGEMENT

24UCC-DSC112
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP

MINOR 2
DYNAMICS OF BUSINESS ENVIRONMENT

24UCC-DSC113
Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP

1 U2420003 DRISHYA SUNIL 891029901021 4 17 14 31 0.0 F 0.0

2 U2420005 GOURI LEKSHMI S 394042762083 4 21 49 70 9.0 A+ 36.0

3 U2420007 LORAIN BIJU 924345770788

4 U2420011 BEN MATHEW SYJI 621882011381 4 20 40 60 8.0 A 32.0

5 U2420012 FAHAD NAZAR 607356744539 4 17 23 40 5.0 C 20.0 4 14 5 19 0.0 F 0.0

6 U2420013 RYAN BERNARD ROCHE 988463138358

7 U2420014 SREEHARI. A 370056976693 4 19 20 39 5.0 C 20.0

8 U2420015 VIVEK S 496068124347

9 U2420017 KAVYA K 313227063086 4 16 14 30 0.0 F 0.0

10 U2420018 SHAHINA BEEVI S 597707348378 4 16 25 41 5.0 C 20.0

11 U2420020 ABHILASH V 629711960641 4 18 35 53 7.0 B+ 28.0

12 U2420021 ANANDHU SANAL 129302140511 4 16 20 36 5.0 C 20.0

13 U2420022 ANZIL A 901078533892 4 18 22 40 5.0 C 20.0

14 U2420023 ASISH L JUSTIN 612825616212

15 U2420041 VINAYAKAN S 710383543199

Controller of Examinations Principal
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



  

S.No. Candidate
Code

Name Apaar ID

MDC

Code Credit CE ESE Total GP Grade CP

Total SCPA Grade Result

1 U2420003 DRISHYA SUNIL 891029901021 128.0 5.12 C PASSED

2 U2420005 GOURI LEKSHMI S 394042762083 189.0 7.56 A PASSED

3 U2420007 LORAIN BIJU 924345770788 - - F FAILED

4 U2420011 BEN MATHEW SYJI 621882011381 184.0 7.36 B+ PASSED

5 U2420012 FAHAD NAZAR 607356744539 - - F FAILED

6 U2420013 RYAN BERNARD ROCHE 988463138358 24UCC-MDC111 3 10 3 13 0.0 F 0.0 - - F FAILED

7 U2420014 SREEHARI. A 370056976693 131.0 6.24 B PASSED

8 U2420015 VIVEK S 496068124347 185.0 7.40 B+ PASSED

9 U2420017 KAVYA K 313227063086 - - F FAILED

10 U2420018 SHAHINA BEEVI S 597707348378 138.0 6.57 B+ PASSED

11 U2420020 ABHILASH V 629711960641 145.0 6.90 B+ PASSED

12 U2420021 ANANDHU SANAL 129302140511 127.0 6.05 B PASSED

13 U2420022 ANZIL A 901078533892 118.0 5.62 B PASSED

14 U2420023 ASISH L JUSTIN 612825616212 121.0 5.76 B PASSED

15 U2420041 VINAYAKAN S 710383543199 24UCP-MDC111 3 10 3 13 0.0 F 0.0 - - F FAILED

Controller of Examinations Principal
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------


